
Stand: 28.06.2010 / 06:48:23

Ergebnisübersicht: Neubrandenburg,PLS vom 26.-27.06.20 [201026002] 26.06.2010 - 27.06.2010

1 Reitpferdeprüfung

1. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Donautraum 3140 7.83P

2. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Eshley 2156 7.58P

3. Anja Dallmann (RFV Bütow e.V.) Deja Vu 69128 7.50P

4. Frederike Gültzow (RV Warsow e.V.) Sandokan 274327 7.25P

5. Anke Neumann (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Medley 20268 7.00

6. Britta Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Crispin 13120 6.83

2 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A DA3

1. Anke Neumann (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Medley 20268 7.40P

2. Frederike Gültzow (RV Warsow e.V.) Sandokan 274327 7.20P

3. Anja Dallmann (RFV Bütow e.V.) Deja Vu 69128 6.80P

4. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Eshley 2156 6.70P

5. Katrin Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Patricia 211289 6.50

6. Doreen Rebentisch (RFV Bannemin) Saria 3332 6.30

7. Isabell Hagemann (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Wendy 1004381 5.50

8. Andrea Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Salvador 132323 5.00

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A7

1. Anja Dallmann (RFV Bütow e.V.) Deja Vu 69128 7.50P

2. Nina Weber (RV Rhynern e.V.) Chameur 12269 7.30P

3. Stefanie Habermann (Uckermärker PS) Prinzipal 14302 7.20P

4. Maike Platz (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Claudius 4583 6.90P

4. Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Latino 230217 6.90P

6. Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Galan 211165 6.80P

6. Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Luise 76263 6.80P

8. Katja Meinecke (SV Robinson Fleesensee) Abington2 6.70P

9. Katja Strautz (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Colour of Life 294 6.60

10. Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) Ajax 887 6.50

10. Jana Wendler (SG Groß Quassow e.V.) Confido107 6.50

12. Lisa Filter (RV Sophienhof e.V.) Troja 21358 6.40

13. Ellen Filter (RV Sophienhof e.V.) Lea 225222 6.20

14. Antje Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Antigone 10817 6.10

14. Josefine Ewald (PSV Woldegk) Grabenstotz B180 6.10

16. Anke Schüler (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Dolcetto 18136 6.00

16. Doreen Rebentisch (RFV Bannemin) Saria 3332 6.00

16. Sabine Gültzow (RV Warsow e.V.) Walk of fame 31373 6.00

19. Anna Viebahn (Ritzerower RV) Pegasus 468382 5.80

19. Uwe Ritter (RFV Below e.V.) Uns Daggi383 5.80

21. Franziska Behling (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Carino 40144 5.60

22. Andrea Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Salvador 132323 5.20

23. Susanne Marquardt (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Gismo H173 4.60

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.A  A5

1. Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.) Lord Calypso 7248 8.10P

2. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Eshley 2156 7.80P

3. Maren Bruckert Dr. (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Wenckfee375 7.30P

4. Katja Koßmann (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Michel 193270 7.00P

5. Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Latino 230217 6.90P

5. Isa Zipperling (SG Groß Quassow e.V.) Senator 168336 6.90P

7. Stefanie Habermann (Uckermärker PS) Prinzipal 14302 6.80

8. Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Luise 76263 6.60

9. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Grande 164183 6.40

10. Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Galan 211165 6.30

11. Anna Viebahn (Ritzerower RV) Pegasus 468382 6.00

12. Andrea Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Salvador 132323 5.80

13. Franziska Behling (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Carino 40144 5.10

13. Susanne Marquardt (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Gismo H173 5.10

15. Mareike Beier (RV Gut Conow e.V.) Svenja 58348 5.00

5 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr. L2

1. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Saviolo333 8.00P

2. Anna Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) Penelope 168290 7.70P

3. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) Nacalida276 7.60P

4. Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.) Lord Calypso 7248 7.50P

5. Inga Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) Rubico 15391 7.40P

6. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) De Finessa127 7.30

7. Maren Bruckert Dr. (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Wenckfee375 7.10

8. Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Befana25 7.00

1



Stand: 28.06.2010 / 06:48:23

Ergebnisübersicht: Neubrandenburg,PLS vom 26.-27.06.20 [201026002] 26.06.2010 - 27.06.2010

9. Ulrike Gehring (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Danae 37124 6.70

10. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Grande 164183 6.30

11. Jule Kahmann (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Livius 114246 6.20

12. Stefanie Habermann (Uckermärker PS) Prinzipal 14302 5.80

13. Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.) Leonardo 319225 5.70

14. Isa Zipperling (SG Groß Quassow e.V.) Senator 168336 5.60

6 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Kandare - L8

1. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) Nacalida276 8.00P

2. Anna Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) Penelope 168290 7.20P

3. Anna Rindler (RV Miltzow e.V.) Rubico 15391 7.10P

4. Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Befana25 7.00P

5. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) De Finessa127 6.70

6. Jule Kahmann (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Livius 114246 6.00

7. Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) Dream Fire143 5.30

7 Ponystilspringprfg.Kl.A*

1. Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Dina T134 8.00P

2. Paul Steinhöfel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Enjoy 46154 7.70P

3. Martin Niedzwetzki (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Kenia 41199 7.30P

4. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Landano 4209 6.80P

5. Rebekka Krönke (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Kentucky-Boy201 6.50

6. Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Bütow e.V.) Varus 65366 6.00

7. Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) Ajax 887 5.90

8/1 Springprüfung Kl.A* Herren

1. Theodor Schröder (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Pippi Lotta 2297 0.00 / 39.58P

2. Frank sen. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Koredo 2203 0.00 / 39.95P

3. Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Miss Mapel 4274 0.00 / 40.02P

4. Frank sen. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Hill Chant189 0.00 / 40.57P

5. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Condana105 0.00 / 41.72P

6. Uwe Ritter (RFV Below e.V.) Uns Daggi383 0.00 / 42.57P

7. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Cartango 249 0.00 / 42.78P

8. Martin Niedzwetzki (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Kenia 41199 0.00 / 43.10P

9. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Condor 354396 0.00 / 44.29P

10. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Alipalooza397 0.00 / 44.53P

11. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) La Grana392 0.00 / 46.93P

12. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Lupita 2265 0.00 / 47.09P

13. Olaf Utecht (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Linus 79242 0.00 / 47.12P

14. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Navar 12278 0.00 / 47.37

15. Detlef Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) LaLuna 49207 0.00 / 47.53

16. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Coco-Chanell 487 0.00 / 51.18

17. Frank Beier (RV Sophienhof e.V.) Dylan 14147 0.00 / 52.20

18. Mario Pekrahn (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Lantares212 0.00 / 53.22

19. Torsten Schwartz (RFV "Schondorfer Mark" e. V.) Loredana 19250 0.00 / 53.79

20. Alexander Gorkow (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Lou-Lou G258 0.00 / 54.13

21. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Latino 230217 4.00 / 43.53

22. Marcel Köcher (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Comet-Chello G101 4.00 / 44.11

23. Ronny Schumacher (RFV Schloßberg Kosenow e.V.) Gloria-Amada176 4.00 / 47.11

24. Michael Buchner Dr. (RFV Marlow e.V.) Gipsy King 26170 4.00 / 47.68

25. Ernst Hofert (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Galan 211165 4.00 / 49.91

26. Felix Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Cita 3981 4.00 / 52.29

27. Ernst Hofert (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Luise 76263 4.00 / 53.49

28. Heiko Masch (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) For Silence 2162 4.00 / 54.17

29. Alexander Gorkow (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Caruso G50 4.00 / 58.72

30. Birger Stang (RFSV Stavenhagen e.V.) Pamira II287 4.00 / 60.79

31. Alexander Gorkow (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Elisa 85153 4.00 / 67.42

32. Roland Mathys (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) One Night Stand284 8.00 / 42.10

33. Paul Steinhöfel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Enjoy 46154 8.00 / 46.00

34. Marcel Köcher (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Girana 5171 16.00 / 61.77

35. Maik Bollwahn (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Pipita296 16.00 / 77.70

8/2 Springprüfung Kl.A* Damen

1. Maren Rodd (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) Guste 10185 0.00 / 41.58P

2. Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Kordial 5202 0.00 / 43.12P

3. Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) Dogina135 0.00 / 43.58P

4. Sarah Baade (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) L'Espoire231 0.00 / 43.81P

5. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Bonne Mio29 0.00 / 44.60P

6. Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Dina T134 0.00 / 44.80P

7. Marie Lauchstädt (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Atilja20 0.00 / 45.62P
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8. Conny Eisold (RFV Bannemin) Couleur Chocolat118 0.00 / 46.29P

9. Anke Schüler (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Pia 713292 0.00 / 46.39P

10. Anna-Frances Päpcke (RFSV Stavenhagen e.V.) Golden Cat 2177 0.00 / 46.90P

11. Rebekka Krönke (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Kentucky-Boy201 0.00 / 47.03P

12. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Syrian351 0.00 / 47.43P

13. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) La grande de Grazia206 0.00 / 47.67

14. Nadine Raschel (Reitclub Bocksee e.V.) Daleenia Danera123 0.00 / 47.89

15. Anke Schüler (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Dolcetto 18136 0.00 / 48.17

16. Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Bütow e.V.) Varus 65366 0.00 / 48.31

17. Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) Lotus 239256 0.00 / 48.79

18. Sibylle Röseling (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Caspar 19354 0.00 / 49.63

19. Lisa Symkowitz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Chilli 475 0.00 / 49.75

20. Johanna Müller (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Jolly Pie192 0.00 / 61.54

21. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) Lauries Montano K219 4.00 / 44.07

22. Conny Eisold (RFV Bannemin) Wilder April376 4.00 / 47.68

23. Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Magister 83266 4.00 / 47.90

24. Nancy Schaal (SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde) Lavaro 26220 4.00 / 51.73

25. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Othello 123286 4.00 / 56.96

26. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) San Capitello326 4.00 / 58.87

27. Christina Ader (LRV Zirzow e.V) Don cortez138 4.00 / 60.14

28. Diana Runge (Reitclub Bocksee e.V.) Ossi Osbourne285 8.00 / 46.74

29. Sarah Baade (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Candy Girl 5540 8.00 / 47.26

30. Katja Meinecke (SV Robinson Fleesensee) Abington2 8.00 / 48.91

31. Josefine Ewald (PSV Woldegk) Grabenstotz B180 12.00 / 54.14

32. Christin Schmidt (PSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Sadebo FS322 12.00 / 75.61

9 Springprfg.Kl.A** m.St.

1. Maren Rodd (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) Guste 10185 *0.00 / 35.48P

2. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Condor 354396 *0.00 / 38.63P

3. Nina Weber (RV Rhynern e.V.) Chameur 12269 1.25 / 73.66P

4. Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Miss Mapel 4274 4.00 / 49.36P

5. Katja Meinecke (SV Robinson Fleesensee) Abington2 4.00 / 61.87P

6. Torsten Schwartz (RFV "Schondorfer Mark" e. V.) Loredana 19250 4.00 / 65.26

7. Lisa Schwechel (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Celina 12260 4.00 / 69.00

8. Heiko Masch (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) For Silence 2162 4.25 / 69.06

9. Theodor Schröder (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Pippi Lotta 2297 6.00 / 76.89

10. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Condana105 8.00 / 59.33

11. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Alipalooza397 8.00 / 60.04

12. Marcel Köcher (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Comet-Chello G101 8.00 / 63.69

13. Ernst Hofert (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Galan 211165 8.00 / 64.27

14. Marie Lauchstädt (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Atilja20 27.50 / 98.78

10/1 Punktespringprfg. Kl.A* -50 RLP

1. Martin Niedzwetzki (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Kenia 41199 44.00 / 45.62P

2. Diana Runge (Reitclub Bocksee e.V.) Comtessa Piccolina 2103 44.00 / 49.66P

3. Mandy Barth (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Aspia19 44.00 / 50.23P

4. Nadine Raschel (Reitclub Bocksee e.V.) Daleenia Danera123 44.00 / 50.44P

5. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Alipalooza397 44.00 / 53.59P

6. Elisa Federowitz (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Kasper 27198 44.00 / 53.75P

7. Katja Koßmann (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Dudley Do Right145 44.00 / 53.85P

8. Johanna Müller (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Jolly Pie192 44.00 / 59.59P

9. Katja Koßmann (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Michel 193270 43.00 / 53.46

10. Brynnja Hinz (RV Teschow e.V.) C'estlavie 264 42.00 / 56.97

11. Marcel Köcher (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Girana 5171 41.00 / 59.29

12. Mareike Beier (RV Gut Conow e.V.) Svenja 58348 40.00 / 56.70

13. Marcel Köcher (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Comet-Chello G101 40.00 / 58.69

14. Andreas Lüdemann (RFV Grün-Weiß Großwoltersdorf e.V.) Abraxas 1103 40.00 / 62.99

15. Antje Hacker (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Glamour 34174 40.00 / 64.74

16. Heiko Masch (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) For Silence 2162 40.00 / 69.25

17. Anna-Frances Päpcke (RFSV Stavenhagen e.V.) Golden Cat 2177 38.00 / 61.71

18. Sibylle Röseling (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Caspar 19354 37.00 / 56.95

19. Christina Ader (LRV Zirzow e.V) Don cortez138 36.50 / 79.60

20. Ernst Hofert (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Galan 211165 29.00 / 63.87

21. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Condor 354396 28.00 / 73.80

10/2 Punktespringprfg. Kl.A* RLP 51+

1. Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Hanna WE187 44.00 / 44.14P

2. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Cartango 249 44.00 / 46.21P

3. Theodor Schröder (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Pippi Lotta 2297 44.00 / 47.14P

4. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Cisha80 44.00 / 49.53P

5. Ivonne Steinke (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Baron 30524 44.00 / 50.03P
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6. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Syrian351 44.00 / 50.43P

7. Birger Stang (RFSV Stavenhagen e.V.) Pamira II287 44.00 / 50.92P

8. Norbert Schönfeld (RV Teschow e.V.) Raphina 2314 44.00 / 52.76

9. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Bonne Mio29 44.00 / 53.70

10. Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) Lotus 239256 44.00 / 54.34

11. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) Nacalida276 44.00 / 54.95

12. Torsten Schwartz (RFV "Schondorfer Mark" e. V.) Loredana 19250 44.00 / 57.10

13. Dirk Albers (Ritzerower RV) Gismo 385172 42.00 / 49.83

14. Hinerk Ernst (RV Warsow e.V.) Pinoccio 117294 40.00 / 61.38

15. Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasparon 13166 40.00 / 63.42

16. Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Sweet Royal349 39.50 / 67.65

17. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Condana105 26.00 / 53.64

18. Stefanie Habermann (Uckermärker PS) Ferenice159 13.00 / 85.66

19. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Latino 230217 12.00 / 50.52

20. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Navar 12278 3.75 / 66.94

11/1 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L -300 RLP

1. Frank sen. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Hill Chant189 0.00 / 45.69P

2. Maren Rodd (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) Guste 10185 0.00 / 48.73P

3. Janna Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Catch me 1558 0.00 / 52.43P

4. Norbert Schönfeld (RV Teschow e.V.) Caprina 543 0.00 / 53.69P

5. Anja Schaal (FRSV Plöwen) Chaly 266 0.00 / 56.00P

6. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) L'espior230 0.00 / 56.45P

7. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Antigone 10817 0.00 / 56.57P

8. Anke Schüler (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Condor R106 0.00 / 58.20P

9. Conny Eisold (RFV Bannemin) Couleur Chocolat118 0.00 / 59.01P

10. Maria Reimann (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Landfee 43394 0.00 / 59.62

11. Nadine Raschel (Reitclub Bocksee e.V.) Daleenia Danera123 0.00 / 59.78

12. Katja Mohnke (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Midnight-Flower271 0.00 / 60.13

13. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Bonne Mio29 0.00 / 60.88

14. Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Miss Mapel 4274 0.00 / 62.07

15. Diana Runge (Reitclub Bocksee e.V.) Ossi Osbourne285 0.00 / 63.62

16. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) San Capitello326 0.00 / 64.36

17. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Latino 230217 0.00 / 69.31

18. Detlef Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) LaLuna 49207 0.00 / 72.40

19. Frank Polzin (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Duala 17144 0.00 / 73.48

20. Frank sen. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) Koredo 2203 0.00 / 76.17

21. Roland Mathys (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) One Night Stand284 0.00 / 78.87

22. Frank Beier (RV Sophienhof e.V.) Juvenus195 0.00 / 79.83

23. Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasparon 13166 0.00 / 89.22

24. Birger Stang (RFSV Stavenhagen e.V.) Pamira II287 0.00 / 96.04

11/2 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L RLP 301+

1. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Naund277 0.00 / 42.81P

2. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Luna Jane264 0.00 / 44.05P

3. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lexington 44238 0.00 / 44.65P

4. Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Bajar 2422 0.00 / 45.27P

5. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) Lesley B229 0.00 / 45.35P

6. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lordina 6400 0.00 / 46.09P

7. Theodor Schröder (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Pippi Lotta 2297 0.00 / 46.45P

8. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Glamour 34174 0.00 / 47.79P

9. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Concorde 56104 0.00 / 47.91P

10. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Acorinho5 0.00 / 48.15P

11. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) La Fleur 38205 0.00 / 48.58P

12. Nadine Rauchstein (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lasika216 0.00 / 48.67

13. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Caprice la Femme42 0.00 / 49.63

14. Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Magister 83266 0.00 / 49.67

15. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasponier167 0.00 / 50.17

16. Lisanne Hust (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Serious337 0.00 / 50.64

17. Christian Krause (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Silva 107339 0.00 / 50.69

18. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Laura 414218 0.00 / 51.21

19. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Universum 7362 0.00 / 51.90

20. Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Kordial 5202 0.00 / 52.24

21. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Living-Sky245 0.00 / 52.34

22. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Pirat 310298 0.00 / 53.53

23. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Leviscal234 0.00 / 53.98

24. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Graf Global182 0.00 / 54.26

25. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Cartango 249 0.00 / 54.33

26. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Grandezza 193184 0.00 / 55.06

27. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Alezan 910 0.00 / 55.66

28. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Corporal 19116 0.00 / 55.75

29. Paul Wiktor (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Alegra 719 0.00 / 58.22

4



Stand: 28.06.2010 / 06:48:23

Ergebnisübersicht: Neubrandenburg,PLS vom 26.-27.06.20 [201026002] 26.06.2010 - 27.06.2010

30. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) German Jumper 2399 0.00 / 61.94

31. Alexander Gorkow (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Caruso G50 0.00 / 62.49

32. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Jumanji 4193 0.00 / 87.12

12/1 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St. -350 RLP

1. Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Hanna WE187 *0.00 / 31.71P

2. Janna Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Catch me 1558 *0.00 / 33.40P

3. Ivonne Steinke (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Baron 30524 *0.00 / 34.39P

4. Mandy Barth (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Aspia19 *0.00 / 35.16P

5. Andreas Lüdemann (RFV Grün-Weiß Großwoltersdorf e.V.) Abraxas 1103 *8.00 / 32.26P

6. Juliane Behm (RC Reez e.V.) Angie 19415 0.00 / 60.01P

7. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Cartango 249 4.00 / 55.87P

8. Elisa Federowitz (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Kasper 27198 4.00 / 56.51P

9. Katja Koßmann (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Dudley Do Right145 4.00 / 57.10

10. Frank Beier (RV Sophienhof e.V.) Dylan 14147 4.25 / 64.11

11. Hinerk Ernst (RV Warsow e.V.) Pinoccio 117294 8.00 / 57.60

12. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Leviscal234 8.00 / 58.08

13. Nadine Raschel (Reitclub Bocksee e.V.) Daleenia Danera123 8.00 / 59.06

14. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Condor 354396 8.00 / 63.66

15. Frank Beier (RV Sophienhof e.V.) Juvenus195 8.50 / 65.11

16. Heiko Masch (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) For Silence 2162 9.00 / 67.18

17. Diana Runge (Reitclub Bocksee e.V.) Ossi Osbourne285 13.25 / 68.41

18. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Alipalooza397 13.50 / 69.80

19. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Bonne Mio29 15.50 / 77.01

20. Birger Stang (RFSV Stavenhagen e.V.) Pamira II287 17.00 / 67.62

12/2 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St. RLP 351+

1. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Celine 15061 *0.00 / 28.97P

2. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lewiskhan237 *0.00 / 31.66P

3. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Universum 7362 *0.00 / 32.53P

4. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Lolita 179247 *0.00 / 34.70P

5. Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Bajar 2422 *4.00 / 30.28P

6. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Glamour 34174 *4.00 / 30.63P

7. Christian Krause (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Silva 107339 *4.00 / 31.51P

8. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Grandezza 193184 *4.00 / 35.97P

9. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) La Fleur 38205 *8.00 / 31.21

10. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Corporal 19116 *8.00 / 34.84

11. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Chivas 4577 *12.00 / 32.65

12. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Harry 167188 0.50 / 65.74

13. Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Kordial 5202 4.00 / 53.05

14. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Sylfika350 4.00 / 57.47

15. Theodor Schröder (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Pippi Lotta 2297 4.00 / 57.78

16. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Caprice la Femme42 4.00 / 59.67

17. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Cisha80 4.00 / 62.71

18. Alexander Gorkow (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Caruso G50 4.25 / 64.81

19. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Kentucky 96200 9.25 / 68.34

20. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) The Queen 4354 10.25 / 72.18

21. Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Sweet Royal349 10.25 / 88.87

22. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Jumanji 4193 22.25 / 88.08

13/1 Springprüfung Kl.M* -800 RLP

1. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) Lesley B229 0.00 / 46.38P

2. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) La Fleur 38205 0.00 / 55.34P

3. Janna Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Catch me 1558 0.00 / 56.02P

4. Christian Krause (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Vi'Elve368 0.00 / 56.66P

5. Nadine Rauchstein (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lasika216 4.00 / 55.85P

6. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Acorinho5 4.00 / 57.96P

7. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Sylfika350 4.00 / 59.27

8. Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Bajar 2422 4.00 / 59.67

9. Maria Reimann (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Landfee 43394 4.00 / 62.93

10. Lisanne Hust (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Serious337 4.00 / 64.79

11. Christian Krause (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Silva 107339 5.25 / 71.76

12. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Leviscal234 8.00 / 51.76

13. Alexander Gorkow (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Golf 102179 8.00 / 54.68

14. Lisanne Hust (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Lilli La Belle240 8.00 / 59.26

15. Anke Schüler (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Condor R106 8.00 / 59.89

16. Frank Polzin (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Celina 12260 33.75 / 89.28

13/2 Springprüfung Kl.M* RLP 801+

1. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Centucky 262 0.00 / 46.83P
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2. Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Exelsior 2157 0.00 / 47.51P

3. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Liera 5239 0.00 / 49.41P

4. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Timo 248355 0.00 / 50.67P

5. Felix Ewald (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Come fly with me97 0.00 / 52.00P

6. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Coralie 6114 0.00 / 52.25P

7. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lexington 44238 0.00 / 52.53P

8. Felix Ewald (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) True Love 18401 0.00 / 54.11P

9. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Living-Sky245 0.00 / 54.48P

10. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Laura 414218 0.00 / 54.55P

11. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Catharina's Boy59 0.00 / 55.47P

12. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) The Queen 4354 0.00 / 56.07

13. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Nom de Guerre280 0.00 / 57.06

14. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Carolin 3847 0.00 / 57.83

15. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Lornetta255 0.00 / 58.63

16. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Graf Global182 0.00 / 58.95

17. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Lolita 179247 0.00 / 59.30

18. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Universum 7362 0.00 / 61.00

19. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Corporal 19116 0.00 / 63.70

20. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Lucan 9260 1.00 / 70.95

21. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Cala Dream398 1.50 / 72.53

22. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Celine 15061 4.00 / 52.13

23. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasponier167 4.00 / 54.70

23. Felix Ewald (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Glamour 62175 4.00 / 54.70

25. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Spatzi 2345 4.00 / 55.11

26. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Chivas 4577 4.00 / 55.52

27. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Santino 99329 4.00 / 57.65

28. Paul Wiktor (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Antallia16 4.00 / 60.45

29. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Caprice la Femme42 4.00 / 61.11

30. Paul Wiktor (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Alegra 719 8.00 / 62.76

31. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Jumanji 4193 13.75 / 73.67

14 Springprüfung Kl.M** m.Siegerrunde

1. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Liera 5239 *0.00 / 49.13P

2. Felix Ewald (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Glamour 62175 *4.00 / 49.81P

3. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Santino 99329 *8.00 / 54.29P

4. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Luna Jane264 *12.00 / 52.15P

5. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Carolin 3847 4.00 / 80.16P

6. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Timo 248355 4.00 / 81.41P

7. Lisanne Hust (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Lilli La Belle240 5.75 / 90.39

8. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Catharina's Boy59 8.00 / 77.64

9. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Sylfika350 8.00 / 81.19

10. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Coralie 6114 12.00 / 78.20

11. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Lucan 9260 13.25 / 88.41

15 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M**

1. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Liera 5239 *0.00 / 34.28P

2. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Santino 99329 *0.00 / 35.13P

3. Juliane Weihs (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) Tuja 6359 *4.00 / 35.22P

4. Juliane Weihs (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) Atlantis Z21 *4.00 / 35.34P

5. Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Gemini 28168 *5.75 / 60.24P

6. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Catharina's Boy59 0.00 / 1.00P

7. Romy Bischoff (RV Pantow/Rügen) Waberlohe 2370 4.00 / 51.23P

8. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Edelmark149 4.00 / 52.00

9. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Celine 15061 4.00 / 52.49

10. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Coralie 6114 4.00 / 52.60

11. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Sylfika350 4.00 / 55.05

12. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Gasponier167 4.00 / 64.13

13. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Unox 2363 8.00 / 53.53

14. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Lexington 44238 8.00 / 54.61

15. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Carolin 3847 8.00 / 55.40

16. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) The Queen 4354 8.00 / 62.37

17. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Lucan 9260 8.00 / 63.73

18. Alexander Gorkow (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Golf 102179 12.00 / 57.37

16 Springprf. Kl.S* m.Siegerrunde

1. Juliane Weihs (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) Atlantis Z21 *0.00 / 43.11P

2. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Carolin 3847 *4.00 / 48.99P

3. Juliane Weihs (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) Tuja 6359 *8.00 / 42.28P

4. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Liera 5239 8.00 / 66.53P

5. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Santino 99329 8.00 / 4.15

6. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Timo 248355 8.00 / 74.41
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7. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Cala Dream398 22.50 / 108.08

17/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 4+5j. Pferde

1. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Cool 4390 8.20P

2. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Cha Cha Cha 665 8.10P

3. Felix Ewald (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Chimero76 7.90P

4. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Cassilas55 7.80P

5. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Calinca 1236 7.70P

6. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Chennai 372 7.60P

6. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Kalle B196 7.60P

8. Felix Ewald (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Colour Line 293 7.50P

9. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Waikiki III 2372 7.40P

9. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Calato's Charles387 7.40P

11. Felix Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Cita 3981 7.30P

11. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Pandora 217288 7.30P

13. Kathleen Kaufmann (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Selma K.335 7.20P

13. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Corrado's Coriana386 7.20P

15. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Lampard208 7.10

16. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Come on Girl 499 7.00

16. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Curley Sue 38121 7.00

16. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Dephania130 7.00

16. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Donautraum 3140 7.00

16. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Noblesse 221279 7.00

21. Sarah Baade (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) L'Espoire231 6.90

22. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Condana105 6.80

22. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Wai o Wai 3371 6.80

24. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) Lauries Montano K219 6.70

24. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Coupella388 6.70

26. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Lucio 40261 6.60

27. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Caballero 9832 6.50

27. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) La Grana392 6.50

29. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Catex385 6.40

30. Marcel Köcher (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Comet-Chello G101 6.30

31. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Lupita 2265 5.60

32. Steffi Schmiel (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Gianpiero G.169 5.50

33. Torsten Schwartz (RFV "Schondorfer Mark" e. V.) Loredana 19250 5.20

34. Anja Wittenbecher (LRV Zirzow e.V) Cassius 6357 0.00

34. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Crispin 13120 0.00

34. Marcel Köcher (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Girana 5171 0.00

34. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Louis d' Or 2257 0.00

34. Alexander Gorkow (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Lou-Lou G258 0.00

17/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 6j. Pferde

1. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Little Sun 2244 7.80P

2. Frank Beier (RV Sophienhof e.V.) Dylan 14147 6.70P

3. Diana Runge (Reitclub Bocksee e.V.) Comtessa Piccolina 2103 6.10P

4. Sarah Baade (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Candy Girl 5540 5.70P

5. Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Ramin mero saathi313 0.00

5. Christin Schmidt (PSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Sadebo FS322 0.00

18 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Cannon SV384 8.60P

2. Christian Lehmann (RC Gulow e.V) Larry 186215 8.20P

3. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Harry 167188 8.00P

4. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Cha Cha Cha 665 7.90P

5. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Catex385 7.80P

6. Felix Ewald (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Lorenziano 2253 7.70P

7. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Comeback 26100 7.60P

8. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Quintina SR309 7.40P

9. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Carisma B45 7.30P

10. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Dramatiker 2142 7.20P

11. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Cool 4390 7.10

12. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Chennai 372 7.00

12. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Concorde 56104 7.00

12. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Calato's Charles387 7.00

15. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Born to be alive 230 6.90

15. Nina Weber (RV Rhynern e.V.) Chameur 12269 6.90

15. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Kentucky 96200 6.90

18. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Rigueur de Chevry319 6.80

19. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Dephania130 6.70

20. Rico Lorengel (PSV Hof Pappelwerder e.V) Caddington 733 6.60
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20. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Larohnja214 6.60

22. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Chambertin's Girl68 6.40

23. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Coco-Chanell 487 6.30

23. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) Little Foot 62243 6.30

23. Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Ramin mero saathi313 6.30

26. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Noblesse 221279 6.20

26. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Pandora 217288 6.20

26. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Rhiannon 10318 6.20

29. Diana Runge (Reitclub Bocksee e.V.) Comtessa Piccolina 2103 0.00

29. Frank Beier (RV Sophienhof e.V.) Dylan 14147 0.00

19 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

1. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Cannon SV384 8.80P

2. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) Quintina SR309 8.00P

3. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Harry 167188 7.70P

4. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) Kentucky 96200 7.60P

5. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Connecticut B108 7.40

6. Christian Lehmann (RC Gulow e.V) Larry 186215 7.00

7. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Dramatiker 2142 6.20

7. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Rigueur de Chevry319 6.20

9. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Chambertin's Girl68 6.00

10. Rico Lorengel (PSV Hof Pappelwerder e.V) Caddington 733 5.80

20 Stilspringprüfung Kl.M*

1. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Unox 2363 8.50P

2. Paul Wiktor (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Antallia16 8.00P

3. Janna Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Catch me 1558 7.50P

4. Romy Bischoff (RV Pantow/Rügen) Waberlohe 2370 7.40P

5. Paul Wiktor (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Alegra 719 7.20

6. Juliane Behm (RC Reez e.V.) Angie 19415 7.00

7. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) Leviscal234 6.90

8. Lisanne Hust (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Lilli La Belle240 6.70

9. Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Gemini 28168 5.60
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